

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 2018- | -0432 | Version: | 0 | Name: | Approval of the June 11, 2018 Special Meeting Minutes - Strategic Planning Workshop |
|--------------------------------|---|------------|-----------------|---|---------------|--|
| Туре: | MOT | ION | | | Status: | PASSED |
| File created: | 6/13/2 | 2018 | | | In control: | Board of Trustees |
| On agenda: | 6/18/2 | 2018 | | | Final action: | 6/18/2018 |
| Title: | Approval of the June 11, 2018 Special Meeting Minutes - Strategic Planning Workshop | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: Attachments: | 1. Dra | aft Minute | es | | | |
| | | aft Minute | | | Act | tion Result |
| Attachments: | Ver. | Action By | | | Act | tion Result |
| Attachments: | Ver. | Action By | / f Trustees | | | tion Result |

Title

Approval of the June 11, 2018 Special Meeting Minutes - Strategic Planning Workshop

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve the minutes of the Board of Trustees Special Meeting of June 11, 2018.